Door wreath made from polystyrene

bals with wool

Instructions No. 450

They look almost like snowballs Polystyrene balls when wrapped in wool. The result is a beautiful wreath that can

be hung on the door or wall all winter as an unusual decoration.

instruction

Wrap the Polystyrene balls with the different wool
types and colours and fix it with Pins .

Wrap some balls additionally with glitter cord, all
others with Lurex crochet thread.

Use the compass to draw a circle with a diameter
of about 30 cm on Paper, arrange the wool balls
onit.

Divide the wire into matching pieces and connect
the balls to it. For safety, fix them additionally with
hot glue.

Glue the snowflakes to the wreath from behind.
Cut the loop tape to size, tie one of the
suspensions to it and fix it to the wreath with a
piece of wire bent into a cramp.



Article number

392433-02

395113-14

611527

611534

600170

600187

600064

620062

970373

970020

Article name

Crochet yarn GlitterSilver

Rico Creative BubbleMetallic-Silver
VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 3 cm

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 4 cm

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 5 cm

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 6 cm

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 7 cm

VBS Steel pins, 18 mm, 50 g

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

VBS Side cutter

Qty



