Door wreath made from polystyrene balls with wool

Instructions No. 450

They look almost like snowballs Polystyrene balls when wrapped in wool. The result is a beautiful wreath that can be hung on the door or wall all winter as an unusual decoration.



instruction

- Wrap the Polystyrene balls with the different wool types and colours and fix it with Pins .
- Wrap some balls additionally with glitter cord, all others with Lurex crochet thread.
- Use the compass to draw a circle with a diameter of about 30 cm on Paper , arrange the wool balls on it.
- Divide the wire into matching pieces and connect the balls to it. For safety, fix them additionally with hot glue.
- Glue the snowflakes to the wreath from behind.
- Cut the loop tape to size, tie one of the suspensions to it and fix it to the wreath with a piece of wire bent into a cramp.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
392433-02	Crochet yarn GlitterSilver	1
395113-14	Rico Creative BubbleMetallic-Silver	1
611527	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 3 cm	5
611534	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 4 cm	8
600170	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 5 cm	4
600187	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 6 cm	4
600064	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 7 cm	4
620062	VBS Steel pins, 18 mm, 50 g	1
414494-02	VBS Organza ribbon, 6 mmSilver	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1